ICW AICHUANGWEI / ICW Product Category 05
Source: hficw.com Product Center and public Aichuangwei product brochure. Verify latest datasheets before design-in. www.hficw.com
05. Wide Bandgap Power Devices
650V GaN HEMT and 1200V SiC MOSFET for new energy,
automotive and high-efficiency power systems.
This category suits power designs requiring higher switching frequency, higher conversion efficiency
and higher power density.
Product Positioning
650V GaN HEMT
- For high-frequency, high-efficiency and
high-power-density conversion.
- Targets fast chargers, adapters, server
auxiliary supplies and selected PV/storage
topologies.
1200V SiC MOSFET
- For high-voltage, high-efficiency and
high-reliability power systems.
- Suitable for EV, PV inverter, energy storage,
smart grid and industrial power supplies.
Representative Models / Product Lines
Category Model VDS ID RDS(on) Package
GaN HEMT ICWH06506501 650V 45A 65mohm @VGS=6V DFN8*8
GaN HEMT ICWH06513501 650V 21A 135mohm @VGS=6V DFN5*6
GaN HEMT ICWH06530001 650V 9.5A 300mohm @VGS=6V DFN5*6
SiC MOSFET ICWM12001103 1200V 135A 11mohm @VGS=18V Bare Die
SiC MOSFET ICWM12002501 1200V 100A 25mohm @VGS=18V TO247-3/4
SiC MOSFET ICWM12004001 1200V 60A 40mohm @VGS=18V TO247-3/4
SiC MOSFET ICWM12008001 1200V 30A 80mohm @VGS=18V TO247-3/4
ICW AICHUANGWEI / ICW Product Category 05
Source: hficw.com Product Center and public Aichuangwei product brochure. Verify latest datasheets before design-in. www.hficw.com
05. Wide Bandgap Power Devices
Applications and Promotion Notes